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From: noreply@vermont.gov <noreply@vermont.gov>  
Sent: Thursday, March 16, 2023 11:06 PM 
To: Gilman, Gabriel <Gabriel.Gilman@vermont.gov>; Lashua, Kimberley 
<Kimberley.Lashua@vermont.gov>; Wells, Lindsey <Lindsey.Wells@vermont.gov>; Marvel, Nellie 
<Nellie.Marvel@vermont.gov>; Fitch, Olga <Olga.Fitch@vermont.gov> 
Subject: Webform submission from: Public Records Request Form 

Name 
Ivo Skoric 
 
Please describe the records you are requesting and provide as much specificity as possible, including 
applicable date ranges. 
I would like to know the number of total medical users in Vermont, and the number of new medical 
users for every year since the beginning of the program in 2004 until today. Also, I would like to know 
whether you have a breakdown of number of medical users according to the reason for use (I am a 
medical user for chronic pain, for example). Where can I find that data? 
 
Date Submitted 
Thu, 03/16/2023 - 00:00 

 

From: Gilman, Gabriel <Gabriel.Gilman@vermont.gov>  
Sent: Monday, March 20, 2023 9:56 AM 
To: ivo@balkansnet.org 
Subject: FW: question 
 
Dear Mr. Skoric, 
 
Although we do not have a discrete record containing the details you have requested, our Marijuana 
Program Administrator has compiled responsive data in the attached PDF, which I hope is useful to you.  
Don't hesitate to call if you have questions. 
 
Thanks, 
Gabe 
___________________________________________ 
Gabriel M. Gilman 
General Counsel 
       Vermont Cannabis Control Board 
       89 Main Street, Montpelier, VT 05620-7001 
       (m) 802.261.1510 
       https://ccb.vermont.gov/ 
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